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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

PDF Downloads

2.04% (2.65)

F14000297767
NDA FI

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

39,669 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

132.00 SEK (1,325)
132.05 SEK (553)
131.40 SEK
132.75 SEK
131.00 SEK
129.65 SEK
132.034897 SEK
3,213,396
423,054,731.74
3,942

9,000
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/10
2024/05/09
2024/05/07
2024/05/06
2024/05/03
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Headline

Akciove trhy - Denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=15419859,202356134,215775522,257594830,257594833,257594462,257594137,257595321,257595320,257595119,176982238,171496999,171497004,172397354,202356133,215106712
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI4000297767-2024-05-11.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI4000297767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI4000297767&ID_NOTATION=1936326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI4000297767&ID_NOTATION=1936326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387350
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7cc223b48d77e8a8dd304dd6e58147ac7bec3d62ddaaf78509b49697f0d2f034&idfile=60326&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60326%2F2024-05-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8669ce66f115cf9f4&time=1715527134&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfd317d407237edac960788a7e39cf6f10f7aa22ef740088a8799427206febef&idfile=60321&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60321%2F2024-05-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c88bab8169425dc8a&time=1715527134&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386648
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d82609aaf205513642d3757f6510f745738a327572320dde0e0f62f36e918589&idfile=60309&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60309%2F2024-05-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2c2edd54753772558&time=1715527134&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386482
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62795bbc3c799af2dd8e73d03f70404e2e76823ba24a6522be2436deb46cea44&idfile=60300&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60300%2F2024-05-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f6e2d59f22708fabf&time=1715527134&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab24ab0d457ac67a83a197e13151e2000f16028cea9ed101d5477e9d8f5c1ef6&idfile=60290&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60290%2F2024-05-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4a043ed38543ab89d&time=1715527134&tool=RSC
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Price
132.30 SEK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

2.04% (2.65)

F14000297767
NDA FlI

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Financial

Stock

39,669 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 132.00 SEK (1,325)
Ask (Ask size) 132.05 SEK (553)
Open 131.40 SEK
High 132.75 SEK
Low 131.00 SEK
Close (prev. day) 129.65 SEK
VWAP 132.034897 SEK
Volume (pcs) 3,213,396
Trading volume 423,054,731.74
Number of trades 3,942
Last size 9,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +12.77% +25.31% +53.37%
Perf (abs.) +14.98  +26.72  +46.04
Beta 0.99 0.84 1.05
Volatility  19.52 17.31 23.67
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NORDEA BANK ABP

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Tradegate
Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2019/
07/18

Time

17:35

22:26

21:55

17:36

Price

11.425 EUR

11.245 EUR

11.205 EUR

7.50 CHF

129.97 SEK (2,807,732
125.94 SEK
125.62 SEK
120.89 SEK (4,506,810
132.75 SEK (2024/05/10
117.12 SEK (2024/03/22
132.75 SEK
105.74 SEK (2023/05/11

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.10
0.26
0.01

0.00

2024/05/10

4,183,004

(
(
(4,362,171
(

—_— = — = = — = =

Number of
trades

17

397

62

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1936326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202193
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93098361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6475140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96167164
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Nasdaq Stockholm

Nasdaqg Helsinki

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/08

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/08

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

2024/
05/10

17:29

17:29

16:59

08:00

17:25

08:00

09:12

15:57

17:44

17:44

08:10

08:15

132.30 SEK

11.34 EUR

82.90 DKK

11.13 EUR

131.625 SEK

11.13 EUR

11.225 EUR

11.875 USD

11.275 EUR

11.275 EUR

11.12 EUR

11.13 EUR

423.05

78.12

44.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

3,942

5,042

796
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=230846591
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2002560
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526551
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639118
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639118
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213766
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=248437
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232149662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5717995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9595

NORDEA BANK ABP

Company profile

Nordea

Contact Details
NORDEA BANK ABP

Satamaradankatu 5 - 00020 Helsinki
Telefon: +358-200-70000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

Nordea Bank Abp engages in the provision of banking and financial services. It operates
through the following segments: Personal Banking, Business Banking, Large Corporates
and Institutions, and Asset and Wealth Management. The Personal Banking segment offers
the household customers financial services and solutions through internet and mobile bank,
over the phone, online meetings, and branch offices. The Business Banking segment
serves, advises, and partners with corporate customers, and provides payments, cash
management, cards, working capital management, and finance solutions. The Large
Corporates and Institution pertains to the provision of financial solutions to large Nordic and
international corporate and institutional customers. The Asset and Wealth Management
segment is composed of investment, savings, and risk management solutions for individuals
and institutional investors. The company was founded in 1820 and is headquartered in

Helsinki, Finland.

Members of Management Board

Frank Vang-
Jensen

Frank Vang-
Jensen

Christina
Gadeberg

Christina
Gadeberg

lan F. Smith
Jamie Graham
Jamie Graham
Jussi Koskinen

Jussi Koskinen

Mark Kandborg

Chairman of Managing
Board

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Stephen Hester
Risto Fredrik Murto

Arja Aila Hannele
Talma

Joanna Koskinen

John Maltby

Jonas Synnergren

Jorgen Suo
Lgnnquist

Kasper Skovgaard
Pedersen

Kjersti Wiklund

Lars Rohde

Lene Skole-
Sgrensen

Per Gerhard Olsson

Per Ivar Torsten
Stromberg

Petra Constance
van Hoeken

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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